FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

FIRST NORDIC METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA33583M1077

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 15:03:03
Price

0.272 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)

4.62% (0.01)

o

CA33583M1077

BME

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

50 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.26 EUR (12,361)
0.272 EUR (10,765)
0.276 EUR

0.276 EUR

0.252 EUR

0.26 EUR

0.27054 EUR
156,266

Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA33583M1077&ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc0e98d57a071fe3570491a52af18052af6bd666982e64fc735153aa6e1b7057&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06d94a54162ca4ffb&time=1721309254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90d39393222af5803ad00aa97fa86b96d5c80cac3cdf3ed0c6c9a7b2ac16d8fc&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b94fe3695921f40ec&time=1721309254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315ae808f6e935513d300e3a2775a9afdca03d7226439c68ad1b4791455baec4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d518750f1e4b32a36&time=1721309254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6d39e0bee0277e15a54f7dfd4507e8ce0dbd50c0a420a85e9a90ebe1c64bcef&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=076a467f133b77392&time=1721309254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c5b5b80af686413d73257123377d579b89ef882e3d351a68db5e69820339c91&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cc37a911f6d8d6d3&time=1721309254&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 15:03:03 Sy
Price
0.272 EUR Fas
Difference ©  462%(0.01) 028 A A
P P
General attributes y f ' /
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ISIN CA33583M1077 ."I 1_ // -
Symbol BME A
Exchange Tradegate ,-" W
n.z2z2 e
Currency EUR Vi
Sector Energy / Commodities ."I
Security t Stock
ecurity type oc 0.20 /
Market cap (m) 50 EUR no
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX I-"\‘.___J.a'f
)
018 {
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 0.26 EUR (12,361) ,_J'
Ask (Ask size) 0.272 EUR (10,765)
Open 0.276 EUR 07.2024
High 0.276 EUR
Low 0.252 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.26 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.27054 EUR
Volume (pcs) 156,266
Trading volume 42,250.33 Price data
Number of trades 35 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.258 EUR (301,999)
Last size 2,450 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR ()
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 0.88 0.78 0.07 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:03 0.272 EUR 0.04 34
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.39 CAD 0.36 190
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:23 0.26 EUR 0.01 8
17
Munich 2024/07/ 14:46 0.28 EUR 0.00 4
15
Hamburg 2024/07/ 12:49 0.272 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=464075464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143384848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465428782
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 11:35 0.282 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 21:31 0.28 USD 0.03
16

2024/07/ 14:00 0.26 EUR 0.00
17

52
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163506483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147106028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011214
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Company profile

Company Logo

= FIRST
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Contact Details
FIRST NORDIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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